

(上海 D33版)

《股东大会会议事规则》修订前后对照表如下:

Table with 2 columns: 修订条款 (Revised Article) and 修订条款 (Revised Article). Contains 69 rows of amendments to the company's articles of association.

《董事会议事规则》修订前后对照表如下:

Table with 2 columns: 修订条款 (Revised Article) and 修订条款 (Revised Article). Contains 38 rows of amendments to the company's board of directors' rules of procedure.

《募集资金使用管理制度》修订前后对照表如下:

Table with 2 columns: 修订条款 (Revised Article) and 修订条款 (Revised Article). Contains 18 rows of amendments to the company's fund raising and use management system.